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T M Chong Pty Ltd X******2297
FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

9/03/2022 SCHEME IMPLEMENTATION -6379 0

28/01/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -5800 6379

17/09/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +2450 12179

7/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4000 9729

21/05/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1100 5729

10/05/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1055 4629

15/03/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1000 3574

16/02/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 4574

27/01/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 3574

30/09/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1000 2574

28/09/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1000 3574

11/09/2020 FINAL RETAIL ALLOTMENT +744 4574

5/08/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 3830

31/07/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 2830

10/07/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1830 1830
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